e.MMC™ Memory
MTFC4GACAEAM-1M WT, MTFC4GACAECN-1M WT,
MTFC8GACAEAM-1M WT, MTFC8GACAECN-1M WT,
MTFC16GAKAECN-2M WT, MTFC32GAKAECN-3M WT,
MTFC64GAKAEEY-3M WT
Features
• MultiMediaCard (MMC) controller and NAND Flash
• 153-ball FBGA

All packages are Pb free
xx
Table 3: Ordering Information
Base Part Number Density Package Shipping
MTFC4GACAEAM-1M WT 4GB 153-ball VFBGA 11.5mm x 13.0mm x 1.0mm Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC4GACAECN-1M WT 4GB 153-ball VFBGA 11.5mm x 13.0mm x 1.0mm Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC8GACAEAM-1M WT 8GB 153-ball VFBGA 11.5mm x 13.0mm x 1.0mm Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC8GACAECN-1M WT 8GB 153-ball VFBGA 11.5mm x 13.0mm x 1.0mm Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC16GAKAECN-2M WT 16GB 153-ball VFBGA 11.5mm x 13.0mm x 1.0mm Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC32GAKAECN-3M WT 32GB 153-ball VFBGA 11.5mm x 13.0mm x 1.0mm Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC64GAKAEEY-3M WT 64GB 153-ball LFBGA 11.5mm x 13.0mm x 1.4mm Tray
Tape and reel
Note: 1. Differences in devices of the same density are only in the package materials.
Device Marking
Due to the size of the package, the Micron-standard part number is not printed on the top of the device. Instead,